upon receipt of invoice, Payment Schedule shall proceed every 1"tand
16th of each month in the amount of nine hundred fifty dollars, no cents
($950.00). CONSULTANT lnvoice shall reflect date of work, time spent
and project title for tracking and verification purposes. This annual amount
shall not exceed twenty-two thousand eight hundred dollars, no cents
($22,800.00) for the total term of the AGREEMENT unless additional
payment is approved by the AGENCY Manager.

CONSULTANT shall not be compensated for any services rendered in
connection with its performance of this AGREEMENT which are in
addition to those set forth herein, unless such additional services are